Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
0207.3	Of ducks, geese or guinea fowls:		TITETON
0207.32.00	Not cut in pieces, fresh or chilled	8%	free
0207.33.00	Not cut in pieces, frozen	5.5%	free
0207.34.00	Fatty livers, fresh or chilled	0%	free
0207.35.00	Other, fresh or chilled	4%	free
0207.36	Other, frozen		
0207.36.10	Livers	0%	free
0207.36.90	Other	4.5%	free
02.10	Meat and edible meat offal, salted, in brine, dried or smoked; edible flours and meals of meat or meat offal.		110000
0210.1	Meat of swine:	train training a second	TO DE FUEL :
0210.12.00	Bellies (streaky) and cuts thereof	0%	free
0210.19.00	Other	0%	free
0210.20.00	Meat of bovine animals	0%	free
0210.99	Other		
0210.99.19	Meat of poultry: Other	2.5%	free
0210.99.90	Other	0%	free
05.11	Animal products not elsewhere specified or included; dead animals of Chapter 1 or 3, unfit for human consumption.	Company of the Compan	100
0511.10.00	Bovine semen	0%	free
0511.9	Other		10.43 -34.0
0511.91.00	Products of fish or crustaceans, molluses or other aquatic invertebrates; dead animals of Chapter 3	0%	free